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PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Qualifying 1,195.61   1,189.96   

239.1         238.0         

POS TEAM WON LOSS
 Baker 
Match 

01 

 Baker 
Match 

02 

 Baker 
Match 

03 

 Baker 
Match 

04 

 Baker 
Match 

05 

 Trad 
Match 

01 

 Trad 
Match 

02 

 Trad 
Match 

03 

 Trad 
Match 

04 

 Trad 
Match 

05 

 Total 
Baker 

 Total Trad  Total Avg/GM

1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 6 4 931       904       1,059    1,020    1,058    874       993       1,062    896       1,054    4,972         4,879         9,851       197.0      

2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 7 3 904       1,087    945       967       903       947       996       982       1,020    1,059    4,806         5,004         9,810       196.2      

3 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 7 3 940       888       990       968       849       976       925       1,002    989       928       4,635         4,820         9,455       189.1      

4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 4 6 956       986       857       961       1,069    998       947       883       857       938       4,829         4,623         9,452       189.0      

5 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 5 5 892       1,029    897       967       893       898       1,054    962       936       910       4,678         4,760         9,438       188.8      

6 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 5 5 958       929       992       1,035    903       932       882       977       887       900       4,817         4,578         9,395       187.9      

7 TULANE UNIVERSITY 5 5 957       917       882       985       999       947       918       900       911       979       4,740         4,655         9,395       187.9      

8 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 6 4 943       874       930       971       946       858       985       904       903       1,001    4,664         4,651         9,315       186.3      

9 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 4 6 966       982       1,008    917       819       920       815       889       880       832       4,692         4,336         9,028       180.6      

10 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 9 854       884       791       885       719       768       802       818       853       781       4,133         4,022         8,155       163.1      



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS
Baker 
Match 

01

Baker 
Match 

02

Baker 
Match 

03

Baker 
Match 

04

Baker 
Match 

05

Trad 
Match 

01

Trad 
Match 

02

Trad 
Match 

03

Trad 
Match 

04

Trad 
Match 

05

Total 
Baker

Total 
Trad

Total Pins
Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 9 4 904       1,087    945       967       903       947       996       982       1,020    1,059    4,806    5,004     12,979    66         196.7     

2 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 8 5 931       904       1,059    1,020    1,058    874       993       1,062    896       1,054    4,972    4,879     12,871    66         195.0     

3 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 8 5 892       1,029    897       967       893       898       1,054    962       936       910       4,678    4,760     12,602    67         188.1     

4 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 5 8 956       986       857       961       1,069    998       947       883       857       938       4,829    4,623     12,529    66         189.8     

5 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 8 5 940       888       990       968       849       976       925       1,002    989       928       4,635    4,820     12,539    67         187.1     

6 TULANE UNIVERSITY 7 6 957       917       882       985       999       947       918       900       911       979       4,740    4,655     12,754    67         190.4     

7 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 6 7 958       929       992       1,035    903       932       882       977       887       900       4,817    4,578     12,218    66         185.1     

8 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 943       874       930       971       946       858       985       904       903       1,001    4,664    4,651     12,071    65         185.7     

9 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 5 8 966       982       1,008    917       819       920       815       889       880       832       4,692    4,336     11,997    66         181.8     

10 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 2 11 854       884       791       885       719       768       802       818       853       781       4,133    4,022     10,573    64         165.2     



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL - Sunday Championship Bracket

176 180 223 179 221 247 171 74

1 Loser Match E Match AA has no playoff implications

183 224 203 151 215 Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match E to face Loser Match EE

195 180 180 209 231 149 163 130

2 1 0.5 0 1 1 0 0 1

149 158 197 213 193

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 # ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

187 190 181 179
Winner Match A

202 193 202 175 202 233 235 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

202 180 163 168 189 227 200 201

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

197 203 180 241 140 259 199

4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

203 209 167 204

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 #

169 166 179 199 162

Loser Match BB

169 211 176 171 153 142 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

196 206 193 193 160 176 172 196 256 198 165

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

181 172 181 153 178 188 4th Place

6 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

138 145 210 181 173 146

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 #

177 165 192 183 190 243 199

Loser Match CC

170 196 151 169 227 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

221 181 199 208 195 166 190 174 221 194 188 157

0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 TULANE UNIVERSITY

186 193 235 214 237 6th Place

8 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

169 156 181 217 183

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 #

179 184 205 154 195

Loser Match DD

183 187 189 166 180 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

169 174 154 166 191 160 181 202 224 178

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

169 146 162 198 152 8th Place

10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

143 225 185 172 200

0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 #

177 156 160 173

Loser Match EE

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

183 172 178 185

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

10th Place

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

Match D  -   Lanes  47&48

TULANE UNIVERSITY

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

Match C  -   Lanes  39&40

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

TULANE UNIVERSITY

Match DD  -   Lanes  35&36

TULANE UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes  51&52

Lanes  47&48

Match BB  -   Lanes  47&48

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

Match B  -   Lanes  51&52

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY0

Lanes  35&36

0

Final Standings

2nd Place

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

First Round Second Round

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Match A  -   Lanes  35&36

Position Round

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

Match F  -   Lanes  

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

Match E  -   Lanes  43&44

Match AA  -   Lanes  39&40

Match EE -   Lanes  51&52

Match CC  -   Lanes  43&44

Match FF  -   Lanes  

Lanes  39&40

Lanes  43&44



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL - Sunday Championship Bracket

Final StandingsFirst Round Second Round Position Round

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match FF

 

13 Loser Match F # 11th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

12th Place

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match GG

 

15 Loser Match G # 13th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

14th Place

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match HH

 

17 Loser Match H # 15th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

16th Place

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

Loser Match II

 

19 Loser Match I # 17th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

18th Place

 

 

Match H  -   Lanes  

 

 

0

 

 

 

Lanes  

Lanes  

Match HH  -   Lanes  

Match G  -   Lanes  

 

 

0  

0

Lanes  

Lanes  

0

Match GG  -   Lanes  

 

 

0

Match I  -   Lanes  

0

0

 

Match II  -    Lanes  

Match JJ  -  Lanes  

 

 

Match J  -   Lanes  

 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER
35&36 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 958                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 931                  35&36 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,035             PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 917                
39&40 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 904                        STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 943                  39&40 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 967                YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 968                
43&44 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 940                        TULANE UNIVERSITY 957                  43&44 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 961                STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 971                
47&48 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 956                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 854                  47&48 TULANE UNIVERSITY 985                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 885                
51&52 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 966                        UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 892                  51&52 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,020             UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 967                

2 BAKER 5 BAKER
35&36 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,087                    SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 986                  35&36 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 893                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,069             
39&40 TULANE UNIVERSITY 917                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 929                  39&40 TULANE UNIVERSITY 999                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,058             
43&44 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 982                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 904                  43&44 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 719                MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 903                
47&48 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,029                    YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 888                  47&48 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 946                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 903                
51&52 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 874                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 884                  51&52 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 849                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 819                

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL
35&36 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 930                        YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 990                  35&36 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 874                SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 998                
39&40 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1,008                    TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 791                  39&40 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 932                MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 947                
43&44 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 897                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 992                  43&44 TULANE UNIVERSITY 947                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 920                
47&48 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 945                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,059               47&48 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 898                STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 858                
51&52 TULANE UNIVERSITY 882                        SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 857                  51&52 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 976                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 768                

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL
35&36 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 802                        YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 925                  35&36 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 910                TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 781                
39&40 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1,054                    STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 985                  39&40 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 928                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,054             
43&44 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 993                        SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 947                  43&44 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,001             PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 832                
47&48 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 815                        TULANE UNIVERSITY 918                  47&48 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 938                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 900                
51&52 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 996                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 882                  51&52 TULANE UNIVERSITY 979                MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,059             

8 TRADITIONAL N/A
35&36 TULANE UNIVERSITY 900                        STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 904                  35&36
39&40 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 883                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 889                  39&40
43&44 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 977                        YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,002               43&44
47&48 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 962                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 982                  47&48
51&52 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,062                    TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 818                  51&52

9 TRADITIONAL N/A
35&36 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 880                        MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1,020               35&36
39&40 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 887                        TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 853                  39&40
43&44 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 936                        TULANE UNIVERSITY 911                  43&44
47&48 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 903                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 896                  47&48
51&52 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 989                        SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 857                  51&52

0
0



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

Values

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES Sum of Avg

1 GRAMLY, HOPE MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 196 245 219 211 234 1,105 5 221.00

2 GRAMS, MEGAN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 248 195 176 198 258 1,075 5 215.00

3 BEYER, CARLENE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 191 243 184 196 256 1,070 5 214.00

4 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 175 224 220 211 231 1,061 5 212.20

5 BLANKENZEE, DENISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 244 212 182 215 208 1,061 5 212.20

6 MCCALL, MADISON TULANE UNIVERSITY 204 219 215 160 231 1,029 5 205.80

7 MEYER, MONTANA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 175 153 244 223 225 1,020 5 204.00

8 MAEHA, GWEN UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 180 246 179 213 187 1,005 5 201.00

9 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 212 209 208 191 175 995 5 199.00

10 WREN, ASIA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 222 194 189 186 203 994 5 198.80

11 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 179 231 191 180 211 992 5 198.40

12 GILL, SARAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 189 189 190 219 200 987 5 197.40

13 CORREA SARMIENTO, ISABELLA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 191 182 179 226 195 973 5 194.60

14 WASIELEWSKI, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 181 162 223 203 200 969 5 193.80

15 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 189 218 203 159 197 966 5 193.20

16 WRENN, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 207 200 212 190 156 965 5 193.00

17 VASQUEZ, AMELIA TULANE UNIVERSITY 224 171 181 204 178 958 5 191.60

18 RAY, CASSIDY UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 166 206 201 199 186 958 5 191.60

19 MYERS, BRITANEY MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 200 177 202 190 188 957 5 191.40

20 DAVIS, TAYLOR ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 189 196 184 169 214 952 5 190.40

21 CHAMBERS, ELISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 190 198 146 184 199 917 5 183.40

22 CONNELLY, HAYLEY SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 200 208 196 140 171 915 5 183.00

23 DOCKERY, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 167 214 180 176 169 906 5 181.20

24 FLORENCE, SARAH YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 173 154 211 222 145 905 5 181.00

25 CHANNELL, ASHLEY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 180 172 191 154 199 896 5 179.20

26 HERNANDEZ, BEA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 205 160 189 155 181 890 5 178.00

27 ROSALES, PATICIA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 161 153 223 172 176 885 5 177.00

28 DELAFUENTE, CASSIE TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 145 191 188 171 163 858 5 171.60

29 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 166 170 179 168 167 850 5 170.00

30 SMITH, EVAN TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 155 159 192 169 172 847 5 169.40

31 MARTINEZ, LEANNA TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 160 158 180 134 175 807 5 161.40

32 CIESIOLKA, SHYANNE TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 197 154 123 180 136 790 5 158.00

33 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 213 167 0 193 188 761 4 190.25

34 VOIERS, SARAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 161 204 180 202 747 4 186.75

35 MANNING, LINDSAY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 185 180 0 190 188 743 4 185.75

36 EDER, KAITLYN LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 150 0 237 202 144 733 4 183.25

37 HOANG, JENNIFER TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 111 140 135 199 135 720 5 144.00

38 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 202 151 0 192 173 718 4 179.50

39 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 204 175 157 0 181 717 4 179.25

40 GITLITZ, MORGAN TULANE UNIVERSITY 165 157 0 174 201 697 4 174.25

41 SINGH, CRYSTAL TULANE UNIVERSITY 197 169 168 0 149 683 4 170.75

42 GEORGE, MEGAN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 170 172 168 135 0 645 4 161.25

43 PETRINEC, VERONICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 157 0 0 209 220 586 3 195.33

44 PATTISON, MARANA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 213 167 195 575 3 191.67

45 ALLEN, ISABEL MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 182 217 169 0 0 568 3 189.33

46 ALVAREZ, YARELIS TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 202 177 164 0 543 3 181.00

47 BROWN, AVERI ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 189 223 113 0 525 3 175.00



Values

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 2

Sum of 
GAME 3

Sum of 
GAME 4

Sum of 
GAME 5

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES Sum of Avg

48 GUARRO, MICHELLE UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 175 171 0 165 511 3 170.33

49 ISMAIL, SYASYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 159 0 0 163 179 501 3 167.00

50 MORGAN, AMANDA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 226 247 473 2 236.50

51 ORTIZ, SONJA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 169 147 150 0 0 466 3 155.33

52 FAICHNIE, DAKOTA STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 220 158 0 0 378 2 189.00

53 SNOW, BAILEIGH LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 213 148 0 361 2 180.50
54 HAGERMAN, REBECCA MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 178 175 0 0 0 353 2 176.50
55 WHITE, TOMMIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 149 0 0 0 199 348 2 174.00
56 LEIHARDT, ANNIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 173 144 317 2 158.50
57 REYES, IVELISSE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 162 113 275 2 137.50
58 RETTIG, EMILY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 188 0 0 0 188 1 188.00
59 ORISEK, KATELYN LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 179 0 0 179 1 179.00
60 GLAZER, LEAH UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 0 0 174 0 174 1 174.00
61 BOUDREAU, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 173 173 1 173.00
62 MCBRIDE, DANIELLE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 170 0 0 170 1 170.00
63 RAFIE, NATASYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 169 0 0 0 169 1 169.00
64 BARON, JENICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 0 159 0 0 159 1 159.00
65 GEORGE, CRYSTAL STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 159 0 0 0 0 159 1 159.00
66 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 156 0 0 0 0 156 1 156.00
67 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 151 0 0 0 0 151 1 151.00
68 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 148 0 0 148 1 148.00



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 
Match 01 

 Trad 
Match 02 

 Trad 
Match 03 

 Trad 
Match 04 

 Trad 
Match 05 

 Trad 
Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 
Match 01 

 Baker 
Match 02 

 Baker 
Match 03 

 Baker 
Match 04 

 Baker 
Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       WELCH, FAITH 175          224          220          211        231        -         1,061   5            212.2 207             171          167          172          234          Game 1 183          195          187          
1       MEYER, MONTANA 175          153          244          223        225        -         1,020   5            204.0 183             181          235          143          186          Game 2 224          180          190          
1       SANES, SARAH 156          -           -           -         -         -         156      1            156.0 161             222          177          191          202          Game 3 203          180          181          
1       STULL, EMMA 179          231          191          180        211        -         992      5            198.4 179             126          210          278          216          Game 4 151          209          179          
1       DAVIS, TAYLOR 189          196          184          169        214        -         952      5            190.4 201             204          270          236          220          Game 5 215          231          -           
1       BROWN, AVERI -           189          223          113        -         -         525      3            175.0 Game 6 -           149          -           
1       BOUDREAU, BROOKLYN -           -           -           -         173        -         173      1            173.0 Game 7 -           163          -           
1       SUTFIN, SHEILA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           130          -           
1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0
1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0
1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
1       Total 874          993          1,062       896        1,054     -         4,879   25          975.8 931             904          1,059        1,020        1,058        4,972              Total 976          1,307        737          
1       Opponent Score 998          947          818          903        928        -         4,594   918.8 958             982          945          967          999          4,851              Opponent Score 910          1,397        817          
1       Opponent SHU SHU TSU SFA YSU -         LTU PVAM MCK NEB TUL Opponent MCK PVAM MCK
1       W/L L W W L W #REF! 3 - 2 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 4-1 4.5-3.5 0-4
1       

        2  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 MANNING, LINDSAY 185          180          -           190        188        -         743      4            185.75 192             193          187          244          152          Game 1 138          170          179          
        2 CHANNELL, ASHLEY 180          172          191          154        199        -         896      5            179.20 207             198          207          208          193          Game 2 145          196          184          
        2 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE 204          175          157          -         181        -         717      4            179.25 186             172          199          222          191          Game 3 210          151          205          
        2 EDER, KAITLYN 150          -           237          202        144        -         733      4            183.25 187             171          236          203          179          Game 4 181          169          154          
        2 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE 213          167          -           193        188        -         761      4            190.25 186             195          163          158          188          Game 5 173          227          195          
        2 ORISEK, KATELYN -           -           179          -         -         -         179      1            179.00 Game 6 146          -           -           
        2 SNOW, BAILEIGH -           -           213          148        -         -         361      2            180.50 Game 7 -           -           -           
        2 RETTIG, EMILY -           188          -           -         -         -         188      1            188.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        2 Total 932          882          977          887        900        -         4,578   25          915.6 958             929          992          1,035        903          4,817              Total 993          913          917          
        2 Opponent Score 947          996          1,002       853        938        -         4,736   947.2 931             917          897          917          946          4,608              Opponent Score 1,124        1,065        945          
        2 Opponent MCK MCK YSU TSU SHU -         ARK TUL NEB PVAM SFA Opponent NEB TUL SFA
        2 W/L L L L W L #REF! 1 - 4 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 2-4 1-4 4-1
        2 

        3  MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 MYERS, BRITANEY 200          177          202          190        188        -         957      5            191.40 155             171          200          173          193          Game 1 149          202          189          
        3 CORREA SARMIENTO, ISABELLA 191          182          179          226        195        -         973      5            194.60 171             243          215          169          188          Game 2 158          193          227          
        3 MORGAN, AMANDA -           -           -           226        247        -         473      2            236.50 180             215          206          214          139          Game 3 197          202          200          
        3 GRAMLY, HOPE 196          245          219          211        234        -         1,105   5            221.00 194             199          179          230          181          Game 4 213          175          201          
        3 SMITH, KAYLA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 204             259          145          181          202          Game 5 193          202          -           
        3 PATTISON, MARANA -           -           213          167        195        -         575      3            191.67 Game 6 -           233          -           
        3 HAGERMAN, REBECCA 178          175          -           -         -         -         353      2            176.50 Game 7 -           235          -           
        3 ALLEN, ISABEL 182          217          169          -         -         -         568      3            189.33 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        3 Total 947          996          982          1,020     1,059     -         5,004   25          1000.8 904             1,087        945          967          903          4,806              Total 910          1,442        817          
        3 Opponent Score 932          882          962          880        979        -         4,635   927.0 943             986          1,059        968          719          4,675              Opponent Score 976          1,419        737          
        3 Opponent LTU LTU NEB PVAM TUL -         SFA SHU ARK YSU TSU Opponent ARK SHU ARK
        3 W/L W W W W W #REF! 5 - 0 L W L L W 2 - 3 W/L 1-4 4-3 4-0
        3 

        4  UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 MAEHA, GWEN 180          246          179          213        187        -         1,005   5            201.00 157             215          175          151          192          Game 1 196          181          172          
        4 HOFMEISTER, KENDYL 151          -           -           -         -         -         151      1            151.00 211             253          180          181          194          Game 2 206          172          196          
        4 VERSTRAETE, KAYLA 212          209          208          191        175        -         995      5            199.00 192             140          180          203          182          Game 3 193          181          256          
        4 RAY, CASSIDY 166          206          201          199        186        -         958      5            191.60 188             214          170          230          144          Game 4 193          153          198          
        4 ELLIOTT, CRYSTAL 189          218          203          159        197        -         966      5            193.20 144             207          192          202          181          Game 5 160          178          165          
        4 GLAZER, LEAH -           -           -           174        -         -         174      1            174.00 Game 6 176          188          -           
        4 GUARRO, MICHELLE -           175          171          -         165        -         511      3            170.33 Game 7 -           -           -           
        4 SMITH SPEIGHTS, AMARA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 898          1,054       962          936        910        -         4,760   25          952.0 892             1,029        897          967          893          4,678              Total 1,124        1,053        987          
        4 Opponent Score 858          985          982          911        781        -         4,517   903.4 966             888          992          1,020        1,069        4,935              Opponent Score 993          1,022        875          
        4 Opponent SFA SFA MCK TUL TSU -         PVAM YSU LTU ARK SHU Opponent LTU YSU SHU
        4 W/L W W L W W #REF! 4 - 1 L W L L L 1 - 4 W/L 4-2 4-2 4-1

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL
        4 

        5  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN 166          170          179          168        167        -         850      5            170.00 197             190          220          191          177          Game 1 169          176          183          
        5 WREN, ASIA 222          194          189          186        203        -         994      5            198.80 172             192          200          189          153          Game 2 174          180          172          
        5 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE 202          151          -           192        173        -         718      4            179.50 187             205          201          191          138          Game 3 154          223          178          
        5 CLINE, CRYSTAL -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 238             197          159          172          165          Game 4 166          179          185          
        5 REYES, IVELISSE -           -           -           162        113        -         275      2            137.50 172             198          228          174          186          Game 5 191          221          -           
        5 ROSALES, PATICIA 161          153          223          172        176        -         885      5            177.00 Game 6 -           247          -           
        5 ORTIZ, SONJA 169          147          150          -         -         -         466      3            155.33 Game 7 -           171          -           
        5 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE -           -           148          -         -         -         148      1            148.00 Tie Breaker -           74            -           
        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 920          815          889          880        832        -         4,336   25          867.2 966             982          1,008        917          819          4,692              Total 854          1,397        718          
        5 Opponent Score 947          918          883          1,020     1,001     -         4,769   953.8 892             904          791          1,035        849          4,471              Opponent Score 925          1,307        666          
        5 Opponent TUL TUL SHU MCK SFA -         NEB ARK TSU LTU YSU Opponent TSU ARK TSU
        5 W/L L L W L L #REF! 1 - 4 W W W L L 3 - 2 W/L 1-4 3.5-4.5 4-0
        5 

        6  SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 CONNELLY, HAYLEY 200          208          196          140        171        -         915      5            183.00 155             206          168          144          162          Game 1 203          197          169          
        6 RAFIE, NATASYA -           169          -           -         -         -         169      1            169.00 211             191          167          258          206          Game 2 209          203          166          
        6 ISMAIL, SYASYA 159          -           -           163        179        -         501      3            167.00 175             208          171          198          236          Game 3 167          180          179          
        6 MCBRIDE, DANIELLE -           -           170          -         -         -         170      1            170.00 202             180          173          152          236          Game 4 204          241          199          
        6 CHAMBERS, ELISE 190          198          146          184        199        -         917      5            183.40 213             201          178          209          229          Game 5 -           140          162          
        6 BLANKENZEE, DENISE 244          212          182          215        208        -         1,061   5            212.20 Game 6 -           259          -           
        6 HERNANDEZ, BEA 205          160          189          155        181        -         890      5            178.00 Game 7 -           199          -           
        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        6 Total 998          947          883          857        938        -         4,623   25          924.6 956             986          857          961          1,069        4,829              Total 783          1,419        875          
        6 Opponent Score 874          993          889          989        900        -         4,645   929.0 854             1,087        882          971          893          4,687              Opponent Score 713          1,442        987          
        6 Opponent ARK ARK PVAM YSU LTU -         TSU MCK TUL SFA NEB Opponent YSU MCK NEB
        6 W/L W L L L W #REF! 2 - 3 W L L L W 2 - 3 W/L 4-0 3-4 1-4
        6 

        7 
 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE 
UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 
Match 01 

 Trad 
Match 02 

 Trad 
Match 03 

 Trad 
Match 04 

 Trad 
Match 05 

 Trad 
Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 
Match 01 

 Baker 
Match 02 

 Baker 
Match 03 

 Baker 
Match 04 

 Baker 
Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 GEORGE, CRYSTAL 159          -           -           -         -         -         159      1            159.00 178             200          205          162          189          Game 1 169          183          160          
        7 GEORGE, MEGAN 170          172          168          135        -         -         645      4            161.25 166             180          181          193          158          Game 2 156          187          181          
        7 WHITE, TOMMIE 149          -           -           -         199        -         348      2            174.00 219             169          201          181          214          Game 3 181          189          202          
        7 GILL, SARAH 189          189          190          219        200        -         987      5            197.40 206             175          161          226          204          Game 4 217          166          224          
        7 BEYER, CARLENE 191          243          184          196        256        -         1,070   5            214.00 174             150          182          209          181          Game 5 183          180          178          
        7 VOIERS, SARAH -           161          204          180        202        -         747      4            186.75 Game 6 -           -           -           
        7 LEIHARDT, ANNIE -           -           -           173        144        -         317      2            158.50 Game 7 -           -           -           
        7 FAICHNIE, DAKOTA -           220          158          -         -         -         378      2            189.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        7 Total 858          985          904          903        1,001     -         4,651   25          930.2 943             874          930          971          946          4,664              Total 906          905          945          
        7 Opponent Score 898          1,054       900          896        832        -         4,580   916.0 904             884          990          961          903          4,642              Opponent Score 1,004        827          917          
        7 Opponent NEB NEB TUL ARK PVAM -         MCK TSU YSU SHU LTU Opponent TUL TSU LTU
        7 W/L L L W W W #REF! 3 - 2 W L L W W 3 - 2 W/L 1-4 4-1 1-4
        7 

        8  TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 MARTINEZ, LEANNA 160          158          180          134        175        -         807      5            161.40 174             174          149          181          164          Game 1 143          169          177          
        8 HOANG, JENNIFER 111          140          135          199        135        -         720      5            144.00 120             173          221          164          144          Game 2 225          146          156          
        8 DELAFUENTE, CASSIE 145          191          188          171        163        -         858      5            171.60 196             179          149          181          137          Game 3 185          162          160          
        8 SMITH, EVAN 155          159          192          169        172        -         847      5            169.40 181             179          131          208          142          Game 4 172          198          173          
        8 CIESIOLKA, SHYANNE 197          154          123          180        136        -         790      5            158.00 183             179          141          151          132          Game 5 200          152          -           
        8 PARKER, LEYA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           -           -           
        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           -           
        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        8 Total 768          802          818          853        781        -         4,022   25          804.4 854             884          791          885          719          4,133              Total 925          827          666          
        8 Opponent Score 976          925          1,062       887        910        -         4,760   952.0 956             874          1,008        985          903          4,726              Opponent Score 854          905          718          
        8 Opponent YSU YSU ARK LTU NEB -         SHU SFA PVAM TUL MCK Opponent PVAM SFA PVAM
        8 W/L L L L L L #REF! 0 - 5 L W L L L 1 - 4 W/L 4-1 1-4 0-4
        8 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL

        9  TULANE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 MCCALL, MADISON 204          219          215          160        231        -         1,029   5            205.80 172             165          137          222          211          Game 1 221          186          166          
        9 SINGH, CRYSTAL 197          169          168          -         149        -         683      4            170.75 196             205          171          168          205          Game 2 181          193          190          
        9 PETRINEC, VERONICA 157          -           -           209        220        -         586      3            195.33 223             190          153          152          177          Game 3 199          235          174          
        9 BARON, JENICA -           -           159          -         -         -         159      1            159.00 200             168          164          212          251          Game 4 208          214          221          
        9 VASQUEZ, AMELIA 224          171          181          204        178        -         958      5            191.60 166             189          257          231          155          Game 5 195          237          194          
        9 GITLITZ, MORGAN 165          157          -           174        201        -         697      4            174.25 Game 6 -           -           188          
        9 ALVAREZ, YARELIS -           202          177          164        -         -         543      3            181.00 Game 7 -           -           157          
        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        9 Total 947          918          900          911        979        -         4,655   25          931.0 957             917          882          985          999          4,740              Total 1,004        1,065        1,290        
        9 Opponent Score 920          815          904          936        1,059     -         4,634   926.8 940             929          857          885          1,058        4,669              Opponent Score 906          913          1,349        
        9 Opponent PVAM PVAM SFA NEB MCK -         YSU LTU SHU TSU ARK Opponent SFA LTU YSU
        9 W/L W W L L L #REF! 2 - 3 W L W W L 3 - 2 W/L 4-1 4-1 3-4
        9 

      10  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 FLORENCE, SARAH 173          154          211          222        145        -         905      5            181.00 232             157          168          185          122          Game 1 202          169          177          
      10 WASIELEWSKI, EMMA 181          162          223          203        200        -         969      5            193.80 179             155          183          208          202          Game 2 180          211          165          
      10 GRAMS, MEGAN 248          195          176          198        258        -         1,075   5            215.00 181             203          168          181          201          Game 3 163          176          192          
      10 DOCKERY, EMMA 167          214          180          176        169        -         906      5            181.20 193             186          244          198          151          Game 4 168          171          183          
      10 WRENN, EMMA 207          200          212          190        156        -         965      5            193.00 155             187          227          196          173          Game 5 -           153          190          
      10 MOORE, KIRSTEN  -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           142          243          
      10 SULLIVAN, ALEXIS -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           199          
      10 MARX, MADYSON -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           
      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
      10 Total 976          925          1,002       989        928        -         4,820   25          964.0 940             888          990          968          849          4,635              Total 713          1,022        1,349        
      10 Opponent Score 768          802          977          857        1,054     -         4,458   891.6 957             1,029        930          967          819          4,702              Opponent Score 783          1,053        1,290        
      10 Opponent TSU TSU LTU SHU ARK -         TUL NEB SFA MCK PVAM Opponent SHU NEB TUL
      10 W/L W W W W L #REF! 4 - 1 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 0-4 2-4 4-3
      10 

      11                                                                     -   
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05 
 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      11 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      11 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
      11 Total -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A
      11 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A
      11 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
      11 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
      11 



PRAIRIE VIEW A&M INVITATIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)
FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT
Sum of 
WIN

Sum of 
LOSS

Sum of 
PINS

Sum of 
OPP-
PINS

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Pins

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Opp Pins

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 931 958 0 0 5 186.2
Baker Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 904 982 0 0 5 180.8
Baker Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,059 945 0 0 5 211.8
Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,020 967 0 0 5 204.0
Baker Match 05 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,058 999 0 0 5 211.6
Trad Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 874 998 0 0 5 174.8
Trad Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 993 947 0 0 5 198.6
Trad Match 03 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,062 818 0 0 5 212.4
Trad Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 896 903 0 0 5 179.2
Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,054 928 0 0 5 210.8
xRND 1 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 976 910 5 195.2
xRND 2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,307 1,397 7 186.7

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 8 4 12,134 11,752 0 0 62 195.7
LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 931 0 0 5 191.6

Baker Match 02 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 929 917 0 0 5 185.8
Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 992 897 0 0 5 198.4
Baker Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,035 917 0 0 5 207.0
Baker Match 05 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 903 946 0 0 5 180.6
Trad Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 932 947 0 0 5 186.4
Trad Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 882 996 0 0 5 176.4
Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 977 1,002 0 0 5 195.4
Trad Match 04 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 887 853 0 0 5 177.4
Trad Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 900 938 0 0 5 180.0
xRND 1 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 993 1,124 6 165.5
xRND 2 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 913 1,065 5 182.6

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Total 5 7 11,301 11,533 0 0 61 185.3
MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 904 943 0 0 5 180.8

Baker Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,087 986 0 0 5 217.4
Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 945 1,059 0 0 5 189.0
Baker Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 967 968 0 0 5 193.4
Baker Match 05 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 903 719 0 0 5 180.6
Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 947 932 0 0 5 189.4
Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 996 882 0 0 5 199.2
Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 982 962 0 0 5 196.4
Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,020 880 0 0 5 204.0
Trad Match 05 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,059 979 0 0 5 211.8
xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 910 976 5 182.0
xRND 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,442 1,419 7 206.0

MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY Total 8 4 12,162 11,705 0 0 62 196.2
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 966 892 0 0 5 193.2

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 982 904 0 0 5 196.4
Baker Match 03 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,008 791 0 0 5 201.6
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PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 917 1,035 0 0 5 183.4
Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 819 849 0 0 5 163.8
Trad Match 01 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 920 947 0 0 5 184.0
Trad Match 02 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 815 918 0 0 5 163.0
Trad Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 889 883 0 0 5 177.8
Trad Match 04 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 880 1,020 0 0 5 176.0
Trad Match 05 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 832 1,001 0 0 5 166.4
xRND 1 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 854 925 5 170.8
xRND 2  0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,397 1,307 7 199.6
PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Total 4 8 11,279 11,472 0 0 62 181.9

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 956 854 0 0 5 191.2
Baker Match 02 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 986 1,087 0 0 5 197.2
Baker Match 03 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 882 0 0 5 171.4
Baker Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 961 971 0 0 5 192.2
Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 1 0 1,069 893 0 0 5 213.8
Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 998 874 0 0 5 199.6
Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 947 993 0 0 5 189.4
Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 883 889 0 0 5 176.6
Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 989 0 0 5 171.4
Trad Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 938 900 0 0 5 187.6
xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 783 713 4 195.8
xRND 2 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,419 1,442 7 202.7

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 5 7 11,654 11,487 0 0 61 191.0
STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 1 0 943 904 0 0 5 188.6

Baker Match 02 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 874 884 0 0 5 174.8
Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 930 990 0 0 5 186.0
Baker Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 971 961 0 0 5 194.2
Baker Match 05 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 946 903 0 0 5 189.2
Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 858 898 0 0 5 171.6
Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 985 1,054 0 0 5 197.0
Trad Match 03 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 904 900 0 0 5 180.8
Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 903 896 0 0 5 180.6
Trad Match 05 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,001 832 0 0 5 200.2
xRND 1 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 906 1,004 5 181.2
xRND 2 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 905 827 5 181.0

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 5 11,126 11,053 0 0 60 185.4
TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 854 956 0 0 5 170.8

Baker Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 884 874 0 0 5 176.8
Baker Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 791 1,008 0 0 5 158.2
Baker Match 04 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 885 985 0 0 5 177.0
Baker Match 05 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 719 903 0 0 5 143.8
Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 768 976 0 0 5 153.6
Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 802 925 0 0 5 160.4
Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 818 1,062 0 0 5 163.6
Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 853 887 0 0 5 170.6
Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 781 910 0 0 5 156.2
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TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY xRND 1 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 925 854 5 185.0
xRND 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 827 905 5 165.4

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Total 2 10 9,907 11,245 0 0 60 165.1
TULANE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 957 940 0 0 5 191.4

Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 917 929 0 0 5 183.4
Baker Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 882 857 0 0 5 176.4
Baker Match 04 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 985 885 0 0 5 197.0
Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 999 1,058 0 0 5 199.8
Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 947 920 0 0 5 189.4
Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 918 815 0 0 5 183.6
Trad Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 900 904 0 0 5 180.0
Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 911 936 0 0 5 182.2
Trad Match 05 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 979 1,059 0 0 5 195.8
xRND 1 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,004 906 5 200.8
xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,065 913 5 213.0

TULANE UNIVERSITY Total 7 5 11,464 11,122 0 0 60 191.1
UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Baker Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 892 966 0 0 5 178.4

Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,029 888 0 0 5 205.8
Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 897 992 0 0 5 179.4
Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 967 1,020 0 0 5 193.4
Baker Match 05 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 893 1,069 0 0 5 178.6
Trad Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 898 858 0 0 5 179.6
Trad Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,054 985 0 0 5 210.8
Trad Match 03 MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY 0 1 962 982 0 0 5 192.4
Trad Match 04 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 936 911 0 0 5 187.2
Trad Match 05 TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1 0 910 781 0 0 5 182.0
xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,124 993 6 187.3
xRND 2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,053 1,022 6 175.5

UNIV. OF NEBRASKA Total 7 5 11,615 11,467 0 0 62 187.3
YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 940 957 0 0 5 188.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF NEBRASKA 0 1 888 1,029 0 0 5 177.6
Baker Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 990 930 0 0 5 198.0


